Leaded
Resistors
IRC
647
IRC 5% Thick Film Metal Glaze Resistors - 3 Watt
IRC 0.1% Metal Film Resistors - 1/4 Watt
IRC Leaded Current Sensing Resistors
TL

GS-3 SERIES
Features:
• High Surge Strength
• Effective as carbon
Composition Replacement
Specifications:
• Power Rating: 3W @ 25°C
• Tolerance: 5%
• Leads: Tin-lead electroplated copper
• TCR: ±100(T0) ppm/°C
• Voltage Rating: 1000V Max.
1000
Reel
• Power Rating: 70° C, 1/4W MOUSER
STOCK NO.
66-GS310010R0JLF GS3-100-10R0-J-LF 10 .51 .47 .43 .39 .34 .32
66-GS310022R0JLF GS3-100-22R0-J-LF 22 .51 .47 .43 .39 .34 .32
66-GS310047R0JLF GS3-100-47R0-J-LF 47 .51 .47 .43 .39 .34 .32
66-GS31001000JLF GS3-100-1000-J-LF 100 .51 .47 .43 .39 .34 .32
66-GS31001500JLF GS3-100-1500-J-LF 150 .51 .47 .43 .39 .34 .32
66-GS31002700JLF GS3-100-2700-J-LF 270 .51 .47 .43 .39 .34 .32
66-GS31004700JLF GS3-100-4700-J-LF 470 .51 .47 .43 .39 .34 .32
66-GS31005600JLF GS3-100-5600-J-LF 560 .51 .47 .43 .39 .34 .32
66-GS31006800JLF GS3-100-6800-J-LF 680 .51 .47 .43 .39 .34 .32
66-GS31001001JLF GS3-100-1001-J-LF 1K .51 .47 .43 .39 .34 .32
66-GS31002701JLF GS3-100-2701-J-LF 2.7K .51 .47 .43 .39 .34 .32
66-GS31003301JLF GS3-100-3301-J-LF 3.3K .51 .47 .43 .39 .34 .32
66-GS31004701JLF GS3-100-4701-J-LF 4.7K .51 .47 .43 .39 .34 .32
66-GS31007501JLF GS3-100-7501-J-LF 7.5K .51 .47 .43 .39 .34 .32
66-GS31008201JLF GS3-100-8201-J-LF 8.2K .51 .47 .43 .39 .34 .32
66-GS31001002JLF GS3-100-1002-J-LF 10K .51 .47 .43 .39 .34 .32
66-GS31002402JLF GS3-100-2402-J-LF 24K .51 .47 .43 .39 .34 .32
66-GS31001003JLF GS3-100-1003-J-LF 100K .51 .47 .43 .39 .34 .32
66-GS31003303JLF GS3-100-3303-J-LF 330K .51 .47 .43 .39 .34 .32
66-GS31001004JLF GS3-100-1004-J-LF 1M .51 .47 .43 .40 .36 .35
DIMENSIONS: in. (mm)
Dimensions: in. (mm)
MOUSER

(3.18±0.762)
25±0.030
(3.18±0.762)
0.040±0.002
(1.02±0.051)
0.040±0.002
(1.02±0.051)
0.040±0.002
(1.02±0.051)
0.065 +0.010 / -0.005
(1.65 +0.254 / -0.127)
0.065 +0.010 / -0.005
(1.65 +0.254 / -0.127)
0.065 +0.010 / -0.005
(1.65 +0.254 / -0.127)
66-OAR1R005JLF OAR1R005JLF 0.005 1W .56 .53 .49 .46 .39
66-OAR1R010JLF OAR1R010JLF 0.010 1W .60 .56 .53 .49 .41
66-OAR1R015JLF OAR1R015JLF 0.015 1W .60 .56 .53 .49 .41
66-OAR1R020JLF OAR1R020JLF 0.020 1W .60 .56 .53 .49 .41
66-OAR1R030JLF OAR1R030JLF 0.030 1W .60 .56 .53 .49 .41
66-OAR1R040JLF OAR1R040JLF 0.040 1W .60 .56 .53 .49 .41
66-OAR1R050JLF OAR1R050JLF 0.050 1W .60 .56 .53 .49 .41
66-OAR1R070JLF OAR1R070JLF 0.070 1W .60 .56 .53 .49 .41
66-OAR1R080JLF OAR1R080JLF 0.080 1W .60 .56 .53 .49 .41
66-OAR1R100JLF OAR1R100JLF 0.100 1W .60 .56 .53 .49 .41
66-OAR3R005JLF OAR3R005JLF 0.005 3W .78 .73 .68 .63 .53
66-OAR3R010JLF OAR3R010JLF 0.010 3W .68 .64 .60 .55 .47
66-OAR3R015JLF OAR3R015JLF 0.015 3W .68 .64 .60 .55 .47
66-OAR3R020JLF OAR3R020JLF 0.020 3W .68 .64 .60 .55 .47
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Each
1
Resist.
(Ω) 10 250
IRC
Part No. 100 1000
Reel
For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.
Power
Rating
(@ 85°)
66-OAR3R030JLF OAR3R030JLF 0.030 3W 1.35 1.27 1.19 1.09 .93
66-OAR3R040JLF OAR3R040JLF 0.040 3W 1.35 1.27 1.19 1.09 .93
66-OAR3R050JLF OAR3R050JLF 0.050 3W .73 .68 .64 .59 .50
66-OAR3R070JLF OAR3R070JLF 0.070 3W .73 .68 .64 .59 .50
66-OAR3R080JLF OAR3R080JLF 0.080 3W .73 .68 .64 .59 .50
66-OAR3R100JLF OAR3R100JLF 0.100 3W .73 .68 .64 .59 .50
66-OAR5R005JLF OAR5R005JLF 0.005 5W .95 .89 .83 .77 .65
66-OAR5R010JLF OAR5R010JLF 0.010 5W 1.20 1.13 1.05 .98 .83
66-OAR5R015JLF OAR5R015JLF 0.015 5W .95 .89 .83 .77 .65
66-OAR5R020JLF OAR5R020JLF 0.020 5W .95 .89 .83 .77 .65
66-OAR5R030JLF OAR5R030JLF 0.030 5W .95 .89 .83 .77 .65
66-OAR5R040JLF OAR5R040JLF 0.040 5W .95 .89 .83 .77 .65
66-OAR5R050JLF OAR5R050JLF 0.050 5W .95 .89 .83 .77 .65
© Copyright 2010 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2010 Mouser Electronics